TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG
WKN: 830350

ISIN: DE0008303504

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:25

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.01% (0.12)

DE0008303504
TEG

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

2,109 EUR
GERMANY DAX

11.78 EUR
12.05 EUR
11.78 EUR
11.90 EUR
11.99019 EUR
193,826
2,324,010.46
505

121,023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=53579386,157078252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=182639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008303504&ID_NOTATION=182639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30a2bf7a2a95a77305868956af65d435184a56dec1c3b90c7fed4718535b398a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d2021d2daf1053cf&time=1713675119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57e5e5b4cc67a9cad6bf7cb6378681b18e8e18b6973270fc53169eccf1d000c4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f51d06ab3fe1cd64&time=1713675119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a6dcc93e6e01e6da5555efb6c478254113ddd273d8a33f0eef957d59443910&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2778a91bab10bbe7a&time=1713675119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94b0c55bdda9790137539c5e2f83c13cc17bc80815bb98799f5a7045cf5297d9&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8144c9683b0ca49d2&time=1713675119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f61181397d3962adad00eb8e8ec38685856568781b2f9445a3fe44af0927578&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd56900abfbf9a2f3&time=1713675119&tool=RSC

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:25

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.01% (0.12)

ISIN DE0008303504
Symbol TEG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,109 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.78 EUR
High 12.05 EUR
Low 11.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.90 EUR
VWAP 11.99019 EUR
Volume (pcs) 193,826
Trading volume 2,324,010.46
Number of trades 505
Last size 121,023
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.45% +59.63% -51.63%
Perf (abs.) +2.81 +4.49 -12.83
Beta 1.80 1.47 1.18
Volatility 37.14 39.03 44.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

Price

12.02 EUR

12.03 EUR

12.01 EUR

11.97 EUR

11.89 EUR (353,922
12.05 EUR (457,330
12.25 EUR (513,984

13.30 EUR (2024/01/12

11.08 EUR (2024/02/28

7.

)
)
)
10.66 EUR (592,413)
)
)
)
)

(
13.45 EUR (2023/12/29
(

12 EUR (2023/05/31

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
2.32 505
0.00 2
0.19 34
0.04 65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11331395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3261430

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
02/17

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:10

15:30

19:32

08:04

22.8769 CHF 0.00

11.75 EUR

11.975 EUR

11.78 EUR

11.78 EUR

11.76 EUR

13.20 USD

11.94 EUR

11.71 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24885638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223406353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21039

TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

TAG

Immobilien AG

Contact Details
TAG IMMOBILIEN AG

Steckelhorn 5 - 20457 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-38032-300
Fax: +49-40-38032-390

E-mail: info@tag-ag.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudia Member of Executive
Hoyer Committee

Martin Thiel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Olaf Borkers Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Kristin Wellner Member of Supervisory
Board

Philipp K. Member of Supervisory

Wagner Board

Beate Schulz  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bjorn Eifler Member of Supervisory
Board

Eckhard Member of Supervisory

Schultz Board
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mailto:info@tag-ag.com
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